LFY2-LED27A15 LFY4-LED40A20 LFY4-LED60A40 LFY8-LED80A60 LFY8-LED120A80
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 4000/2900/2200 lm 6400/4300/2800 lm 9100/7500/6000 lm 12000/10500/9000 lm 18000/15000/12000 lm
Efficacy 145 lm/W 144 lm/W 151 lm/W 150 lm/W
CCT CCT Selectable - 3500K/4000K/5000K
Beam Angle 110°
CRI > 80
Replaces Up To 2 Lamp F21T5 2 Lamp T8 2 Lamp T5HO 4 Lamp 28WT5 4 Lamp T8

LFY-LED
2
ORDERING GUIDE
VK DIM
LFY2
LFY4
LFY8
LED27A15
LED40A20
LED60A40
LED80A60
LED120A80
H - 120-347V VK-
CCT Selectable -
3500K/4000K /a
5000K
DIM -
0 -10V
Dimming
Blank  - a
No Motion
Sensor
DHFS-
Dimming
High
Frequency
Motion
Sensor
BCMS-
Bluetooth
Controlled
Motion
Sensor
Blank  - a
No
Emergency
Battery
Back Up
BBK8 -
8W Battery
Back Up
Fixture Wattage Voltage
Colour
Temp.
Dimming
Motion
Sensor
Emergency
Battery
Backupb
 Standard Configuration for all modelsa
 Standard Configuration for LFY2 and LFY4b
 Standard Configuration for LFY8c
Blank  - b
No Surge
Protection
SP10 -
10kV Surge
Protection
SP20  - c
20kV Surge
Protection
Surge
Protection
45'
MOUNTING SYSTEM INCLUDED IN THE BOX
Fixture with Surface
Mount Bracket (x2)